
Official Results

14. European Masters Athletics Championships Indoor

TORUŃ (POL), March 17 - 23, 2024

Shot Put W65+ (3) Pentathlon
Judge: 

Mihaela Loghin ROU Toruń, POL 19-03-25WORLD RECORD MASTERS (65) 12.18

Mihaela Loghin ROU Torun, POL 19-03-25EUROPEAN RECORD MASTERS (65) 12.18
Ludwika CHEWIŃSKA Warszawa Toruń 15-03-23POLISH RECORD MASTERS (65) 10.63

GROUP 1
Start:  24-03-22  15:40:00

End: 24-03-22  15:58:00

Place Bib Athlete Cat. Country Result Points

1 551 Wiebke BASEDA W65 Germany  8.96 753     

2 3361 Jill ROGINSKI W65 United Kingdom  8.71 728     

3 2762 CHECA María Rosa ESCRIBANO W65 Spain  8.33 690     

4 1372 Ingeborg ZORZI W75 Italy  7.87 662     

5 249 Kirsten ONSBERG W75 Denmark  7.79 654     

6 3064 Shvedova KATERYNA W80 Ukraine  7.69 754     

7 79 Claire JOANNES W75 Belgium  7.50 625     

8 766 Gudrun LIEDTKE W75 Germany  7.18 593     

9 503 DECLERCK Eliane PIRET W70 France  6.99 636     

10 950 Ute WOLF-SCHIRUSKA W65 Germany  6.81 541     

11 3120 Jeanette ASHTON W65 United Kingdom  6.76 535     

12 3150 Nicky BUCKWELL W65 United Kingdom  6.47 507     

13 303 Varpu HOLMBERG W80 Finland  6.38 603     

14 519 Colette RUINEAU W70 France  5.96 524     

15 2998 Anita VESTLUND W80 Sweden  5.79 535     

16 82 Jocelyne PATER W70 Belgium  5.45 468     

17 759 Brigitte LEMENCE W70 Germany  5.44 467     

2131 Urszula MOLSKA W65 Poland DNS 0     
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I II III

8.78 8.92 8.96Wiebke BASEDA

8.71 7.57 xJill ROGINSKI

8.25 8.33 8.04CHECA María Rosa ESCRIBANO

x x 7.87Ingeborg ZORZI

7.69 7.17 7.79Kirsten ONSBERG

6.91 7.69 7.21Shvedova KATERYNA

7.01 7.50 7.50Claire JOANNES

7.18 6.99 6.98Gudrun LIEDTKE

6.87 6.91 6.99DECLERCK Eliane PIRET

6.81 x 6.78Ute WOLF-SCHIRUSKA

6.76 6.67 6.28Jeanette ASHTON

6.47 5.97 6.35Nicky BUCKWELL

x 6.16 6.38Varpu HOLMBERG

5.68 5.91 5.96Colette RUINEAU

5.79 4.83 5.57Anita VESTLUND

x 5.45 5.20Jocelyne PATER

5.29 5.44 5.43Brigitte LEMENCE

Urszula MOLSKA
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Athlete Country Points GapPlace

Summary after  3 events

CHECA María Rosa ESCRIBAN Spain1  2603

Wiebke BASEDA Germany2  2512 91

Jill ROGINSKI United Kingdom3  2435 168

Ingeborg ZORZI Italy4  2155 448

DECLERCK Eliane PIRET France5  2139 464

Gudrun LIEDTKE Germany6  1926 677

Claire JOANNES Belgium7  1903 700

Nicky BUCKWELL United Kingdom8  1820 783

Kirsten ONSBERG Denmark9  1735 868

Jeanette ASHTON United Kingdom10  1693 910

Shvedova KATERYNA Ukraine11  1334 1269

Colette RUINEAU France12  1292 1311

Varpu HOLMBERG Finland13  1266 1337

Ute WOLF-SCHIRUSKA Germany14  1107 1496

Jocelyne PATER Belgium15  1078 1525

Anita VESTLUND Sweden16  954 1649

Brigitte LEMENCE Germany17  937 1666

Urszula MOLSKA Poland  DNF

Official Results

Place Race/Place Athlete Cat. Country Result

CATEGORY: W65
1 Heat 1 Wiebke BASEDA Germany  8.961 753    

2 Heat 1 Jill ROGINSKI United Kingdom  8.712 728    

3 Heat 1 CHECA María Rosa ESCRIBANO Spain  8.333 690    

4 Heat 1 Ute WOLF-SCHIRUSKA Germany  6.8110 541    

5 Heat 1 Jeanette ASHTON United Kingdom  6.7611 535    

6 Heat 1 Nicky BUCKWELL United Kingdom  6.4712 507    

Heat 1 Urszula MOLSKA Poland DNSDNS     

CATEGORY: W70
1 Heat 1 DECLERCK Eliane PIRET France  6.999 636    

2 Heat 1 Colette RUINEAU France  5.9614 524    

3 Heat 1 Jocelyne PATER Belgium  5.4516 468    

4 Heat 1 Brigitte LEMENCE Germany  5.4417 467    

CATEGORY: W75
1 Heat 1 Ingeborg ZORZI Italy  7.874 662    

2 Heat 1 Kirsten ONSBERG Denmark  7.795 654    

3 Heat 1 Claire JOANNES Belgium  7.507 625    

4 Heat 1 Gudrun LIEDTKE Germany  7.188 593    

CATEGORY: W80
1 Heat 1 Shvedova KATERYNA Ukraine  7.696 754    

2 Heat 1 Varpu HOLMBERG Finland  6.3813 603    

3 Heat 1 Anita VESTLUND Sweden  5.7915 535    
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